ID_RAIJON

3101033700
3101033800
3101035900
3101036000
3101042900
3103008500
3103008600
3103009100
3103009200
3103009500
3103012000
3103012400
3103012500
3103012700
3103012900
3103020400
3103020600
3103020700
3103023600
3103023800
3103026500
3103027500
3103029300
3103032100
3103036300
3103036500
3103036600
3103036900
3103037600
3103037700
3103037900
3103038000

PSC NAZ_KRAJ NAZ_OKRE NAZ_OBEC
37312 Jiho&esky k Ceské Budé Mladosovice
37901 Jiho&esky k Ceské Budé MladoSovice
37333 Jihocesky k Ceské Budé Nové Hrady
37333 Jiho&esky k Ceské Budé Nové Hrady
37373 Jihocesky k Ceské Budé Stépanovice
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfich(v | Domanin
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfich(v | Domanin
37808 lJihocesky k JindFichGv | Dvory nad LuZnici
37808 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Dvory nad LuZnici
37806 Jihocesky k Jindfichdv | Halamky
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfich(v | Hrachovisté
37804 Jihocesky k JindFichGv | Chlum u Treboné
37806 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Chlum u Treboné
37806 Jihocesky k JindFichdv | Chlum u Treboné
37806 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Chlum u Treboné
37816 Jihocesky k Jindfichlv | Lomnice nad LuZnici
37901 lJihocesky k JindfichGv | Luznice
37803 Jihocesky k Jindfichlv | Majdalena
37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(iv | Novosedly nad Nezarkou
37817 Jihocesky k Jindfichlv | Novosedly nad NeZarkou
37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(iv | Ponédraz
37807 lJihocesky k JindFichGv | Rapsach
37901 Jihocesky k JindfichGv | Smrzov
37802 Jihocesky k JindFichQv | Straz nad NeZarkou
37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Trebon
37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichlv | Trebon
37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Trebon
37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon
37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Trebon

NAZ_CAST NAZ_ZS)

Lhota Lhota

MladoSovic MladoSovice
Nové Hrad' Nové Hrady
Nové Hrad' Nové Hrady
Stépanovic Stépéanovice
Domanin

U Hrobky

Dvory nad Dvory nad LuZnici
Dvory nad Dvory nad LuZnici
Haldamky Halamky
Hrachovisti Hrachovisté
Chlum u T¥ Velky Kopec
Chlum u T¥ Velky Kopec
Mirochov Mirochov

Zite¢ Zite¢

Lomnice nz Lomnice nad LuZr
LuZnice LuZnice
Majdalena Herda

Kolence  Kolence

Domanin
Domanin

Novosedly Novosedly nad Ne
Ponédraz Ponédraz

RapSach  Spalenisté
SmrzZov SmrzZov

Strdz nad N Straz nad Nezarke
Branna Branna

Brilice Brilice

Brilice Brilice

Holicky Holicky

Stara Hlina Stara Hlina

Trebon | Trebon-stred
Trebon Il Mokra luka-pod t
Trebon Il  Trebon-stred

SCHRANKY POZNAMK!/ F

64
103
439
347
284
129

27

91

70
105

58
642

49

53
106
732
200
197

94
171

70
230

81
327
135
123
163

35
105
281
291

51
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KOD_CAST KOD_OBEC

183245
97128
106259
106259
163481
30589
30589
33928
33928
36820
47635
51632
51632
95354
197173
86690
89451
89907
106984
107000
125610
139378
86703
156370
9423
15024
15024
153745
153729
404250
404268
404268

544817
544817
544868
544868
545139
562840
562840
509141
509141
562807
562831
546461
546461
546461
546461
546674
508501
546712
546844
546844
562670
547069
561045
547221
547336
547336
547336
547336
547336
547336
547336
547336



3103038500
3103038600
3103038700
3103038800
3103038900
3103037400
3103023900
3103034700
3103034800
3103035100
3103035200
3103035400
3103035500
3103035600

37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichlv | Trebon

37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon

37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Trebon

37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon

37901 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Trebon

37901 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Trebon

37817 lJihocesky k Jindfichlv | Novosedly nad Nezarkou
37806 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Suchdol nad Luznici
37806 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Suchdol nad LuZnici
37805 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Suchdol nad Luznici
37805 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Suchdol nad LuZnici
37806 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Suchdol nad Luznici
37806 Jihocesky k Jindfichav | Suchdol nad LuZnici
37806 lJihocesky k Jindfich(v | Suchdol nad Luznici

Trebori Il Zapadni ¢tvrt
Trebon Il Zapadni ¢tvrt
Trebon Il Daskabat
Trebon Il K Bfilicm
Trebon Il U nadrazi

Nova Hlina Nova Hlina
Novosedly U Stépk

Bor Bor

Frantiskov FrantiSkov
Klikov Klikov

Klikov Zajic

Suchdol na Benatky
Suchdol na Suchdol nad Luzn
Suchdol na Suchdol nad Luzn

569
495
400
636
507
65
43
50
52
130
15
29
650
552

N NN PP PO PBEPDOCUUO OOV

404268
404268
404268
404268
404268
153711
107000
7269
66257
66265
66265
159140
159140
159140

547336
547336
547336
547336
547336
547336
546844
547280
547280
547280
547280
547280
547280
547280



